Thursday, September 7%

Monday, October 16th:
Tuesday, October 17®
Friday, October 20™
Saturday, October 21™

Thursday, November 2nd:

Monday,November 13th:

Friday, December 1st:
Tuesday, December 5%
Friday, December 8™
Friday, December 8™
Saturday, December 9™

Saturday, January 20th:

Tuesday, February 13®
Monday, February 26th:

Friday, March 1st:
Monday, March 4"
March 5" -March 6™
March 7

Saturday, May 11
Tuesday, May 14th: :
Thursday, May 16™:

BDJH Orchestra

Calendar
2023-2024

Orchestra Pizza Party

FYO rehearsal

Fall Concert

Orchestra Yearbook Pictures
Region Auditions

Ice Cream Social
Ensemble Contest (no beginners)

FYO rehearsal

Orchestra Winter Concert

Honor Performs for 5th Graders
Region Orchestra Clinic

Region Orchestra Clinic and Concert

Solo Contest (no beginners)

FYO Solo and Ensemble Contest
Pre-UIL Concert (no beginners)

FYO rehearsal
FYO Medieval Concert
Non Varsity UIL (no beginners)

Varsity UIL (no beginners) SLHS

Spring Trip (Optional for All Orchestras)

FYO rehearsal
Spring Concert

BDJH Cafeteria

BDJH LGI
BDJH Cafe
BDJH
Jordan HS

BDJH Cafe
BDJH

BDJH LGI
BDIJH Café
Elementary Schools
Pactow HS
Pactow HS

BDJH

BDJH
BDJH Café

BDJH LGI
BDJH Café
OTHS
TBD

Typhoon Texas
BDJH LGI
BDJH

4:15-5:45 pm

advisory
various times
During School
8:00am

4:15pm-5:45pm
4:30pm-7:00pm

advisory
various times
During School
TBD

TBD

8 am-5 pm

4:30pm-7:00pm
various times

advisory
6:00 pm
TBD

9:30am-5:30pm
advisory
various

Dates are subject to change. Any changes will be communicated through
HAC email, Canvas, and will be posted on the BDJH orchestra website.

FYO= First Year Orchestra (beginners)



